Conftents

List of Abbreviations

Introduction: Tales of Christianizations
1. The Fall of Rome and the Ascent of Rogationtide
. Rome Purified: The Myth of Pagan Survival
. Beating the Bounds of the Christian

. Disrupting Rites and Profaning the Sacred

(%7 BN SO SR

. Praying Orthodoxy

Conclusion: Ritual and Christianness

Bibliography
Index

xi

24
63
97
135
178
210

221
255



