Contents

List of Abbreviations	xi
Introduction: Tales of Christianizations	1
1. The Fall of Rome and the Ascent of Rogationtide	24
2. Rome Purified: The Myth of Pagan Survival	63
3. Beating the Bounds of the Christian	97
4. Disrupting Rites and Profaning the Sacred	135
5. Praying Orthodoxy	178
Conclusion: Ritual and Christianness	210
Bibliography	221
Index	255